Name

Eleni Kounalakis for Governor 2026

A Better Denver

Advancing Denver

Texas House Republican Caucus
VRLTA PAC

Florida House Majority

Florida Senate Republican Committee

Honest Leadership PC
Building on Your Dreams PC
Juan Carlos Porras Campaign
Jim Mooney Campaign

Doug Bankson Campaign
Kristen Arrington Campaign

Juan Fernandez-Barquin Campaign

David Borrero Campaign

Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign
Nick DeCeglie Campaign
Adrienne Jones Campaign

Ben Barnes Campaign

Dana Stein Campaign

Marc Korman Campaign

CT Wilson Campaign

Vanessa Atterbeary Campaign
Charles Otto Campaign

Jason Buckel Campaign

Jesse Pippy Campaign

Jen Terrasa Campaign

Pam Guzzone Campaign

David Fraser-Hidalgo Campaign
Mark Chang Campaign

Regina Boyce Campaign

Bill Ferguson Campaign

State

CA
Cco
(010)
X
VA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

$18,200
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000
$10,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$1,500



Guy Guzzone Campaign
Malcolm Augustine Campaign
Brian Feldman Campaign
Cory McCray Campaign
Steve Hershey Campaign
Mary Beth Carroza Campaign
Justin Ready Campaign
Cheryl Kagan Campaign

JB Jennings Campaign

Katie Fry Hester

Michael Jackson Campaign
Sarah Elfreth Campaign

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

$73,950



