Name	State	Amount	
Eleni Kounalakis for Governor 2026	CA		\$18,200
A Better Denver	CO		\$2,500
Advancing Denver	CO		\$2,500
Texas House Republican Caucus	ТΧ		\$2,500
VRLTA PAC	VA		\$2,500
Florida House Majority	FL		\$10,000
Florida Senate Republican Committee	FL		\$10,000
Honest Leadership PC	FL		\$2,500
Building on Your Dreams PC	FL		\$2,500
Juan Carlos Porras Campaign	FL		\$1,000
Jim Mooney Campaign	FL		\$1,000
Doug Bankson Campaign	FL		\$1,000
Kristen Arrington Campaign	FL		\$1,000
Juan Fernandez-Barquin Campaign	FL		\$1,000
David Borrero Campaign	FL		\$1,000
Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign	FL		\$1,000
Nick DeCeglie Campaign	FL		\$2,000
Adrienne Jones Campaign	MD		\$1,500
Ben Barnes Campaign	MD		\$500
Dana Stein Campaign	MD		\$500
Marc Korman Campaign	MD		\$500
CT Wilson Campaign	MD		\$500
Vanessa Atterbeary Campaign	MD		\$500
Charles Otto Campaign	MD		\$250
Jason Buckel Campaign	MD		\$250
Jesse Pippy Campaign	MD		\$250
Jen Terrasa Campaign	MD		\$250
Pam Guzzone Campaign	MD		\$250
David Fraser-Hidalgo Campaign	MD		\$250
Mark Chang Campaign	MD		\$250
Regina Boyce Campaign	MD		\$250
Bill Ferguson Campaign	MD		\$1,500

Guy Guzzone Campaign	MD	\$500
Malcolm Augustine Campaign	MD	\$500
Brian Feldman Campaign	MD	\$500
Cory McCray Campaign	MD	\$500
Steve Hershey Campaign	MD	\$500
Mary Beth Carroza Campaign	MD	\$250
Justin Ready Campaign	MD	\$250
Cheryl Kagan Campaign	MD	\$250
JB Jennings Campaign	MD	\$250
Katie Fry Hester	MD	\$250
Michael Jackson Campaign	MD	\$250
Sarah Elfreth Campaign	MD	\$250

\$73,950